 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE_LORA DATA SHEET                          Page 1
69XXN SERIES
WIRELESS LORAWAN
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
General Description
The 69XXN is a high accuracy wireless transducer that eliminates
hard wiring and provides remote monitoring via LoRaWAN™ wireless
communication with simple device configuration through Bluetooth

69XXN WIRELESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE_LORA DATA SHEET                          Page 9
8 ORDERING INFORMATION:
LoRa + BLE Sensor Model Number
69XXN WIRELESS PRESSURE SENSOR
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// PRESSURE BLE_LORA DATA SHEET                          Page 10
9 PART NUMBERING KEY:
The 69XXN is packaged in kits that contain a battery and a battery insertion tool. Use the TCPN number when ordering to
ensure that you receive the proper kit.
Ba
tte
ry
 (S
af
t 1
73
30
)
Ba
tte
ry
 In
se
rt
To
ol
Order TCPN
Sensor Model Number Sensor Description
20023435-42 6911N-EX-A-E5
6911N-EX LoRa 915MHz US AB 20B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-43 6911N-EX-A-F5
6911N-EX LoRa 915MHz US AB 35B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-44 6911N-EX-A-H5
6911N-EX LoRa 915MHz US AB
350B NPT battery
● ●
20023435-45 6911N-EX-A-C5
6911N-EX LoRa 915MHz US AB 7B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-48 6911N-NX-A-E5
6911N-NX LoRa 915MHz US AB 20B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-49 6911N-NX-A-F5
6911N-NX LoRa 915MHz US AB 35B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-50 6911N-EX-E-E2
6911N-EX LoRa 868MHz EU AB 20B
BSP battery
● ●
20023435-51* 6911N-EX-E-H2
6911N-EX LoRa 868MHz EU AB
350B BSP battery
● ●
20023435-52* 6911N-EX-E-E5
6911N-EX LoRa 868MHz EU AB 20B
NPT battery
● ●
20023435-56 6911N-NX-E-E2
6911N-NX LoRa 868MHz EU AB 20B
BSP battery
● ●
20023435-57 6911N-EX-A-H2
6911N-NX LoRa 868MHz EU AB
350B BSP battery
● ●
20029310-42 6911N-NX-A-C5
6911N-NX LoRa 915MHz US AB 7B
NPT battery
● ●
20029310-50 6911N-EX-E-H5